
Streetz Phoenix Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Addison Rivera - Southwest Dance Az


Valentina Dille - Dance Republic

Emily Dorame - Dance Republic

Janessa Mcpheron - BC Dance

Skylar Moody - Dance Republic


Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio

Brighton Taylor - Dance Deluxe Studio

Vanessa Soto - Dance Deluxe Studio

Jenna Mausbach - Dancers Domain

Hannah Dormer - Dancers Domain


Neeya Nuez - Independent 


Brittany’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Madison Shafa - Ascend Dance Academy


Tessa Im - Conservatory Of Dance

Natalia Irpino - Ascend Dance Academy


Vienna Chuang - Ascend Dance Academy

Maddie Mastrian - Conservatory Of Dance


Simone Moody - Dance Republic

 Kaylee Plaisted - Dance Republic


Ashley Zhao - Dance Republic

Quinn Becktold - Conservatory Of Dance


Kayci Ellenberger - Dance Republic


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Mia Cavazos - Dance Republic


Skylar Joslin - Centrestage Dance Studio

Ibby Lee - Conservatory Of Dance

Chloe Ashland - Dance Republic


Emily  Randall - Royal Dance Works

Grace Millsaps - Dance Republic

Jade Polston - Dance Republic


Darby Rhodes - Centrestage Dance Studio

Gage Davis - Dance Deluxe Studio


Reese Hursh - Dance Republic

Alex Dinero - Elektro Dance Academy


Kaitlyn Dompier - Dancers Domain


DJ’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Hayden Schmeichel - Centrestage Dance Studio


Leni Arena - Dance Republic

Emma Teutsch - Royal Dance Works


Ava Huerta - Dance Republic

Graysen Speer - theCREW


Aracely Lee - Dance Deluxe Studio

Dera Snailum - Conservatory Of Dance


Morgan Rock - Dance Republic

Emily Hickey - Dance Republic


Alessandra Harvey - Centre Stage




Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Ava Gonzales - Royal Dance Works


Arabella Harvey - Centrestage Dance Studio

Addelynn Leos - Royal Dance Works


Lily LeBlanc - Ascend Dance Academy

Remi Skidmore - Dance Deluxe Studio


Lacy Enriquez - Dancers Domain

Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance


Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain

Brielle Christie - Centrestage Dance Studio

Cate Schindler - Centrestage Dance Studio

Taylor Lodico - Centrestage Dance Studio


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Braelynn Deans - Dance Republic

Aubrey Labita - Dance Republic


Kathryn Reed - Centrestage Dance Studio

Adella Epps - Royal Dance Works


Jamison Floyd - Master Ballet Academy

Peyton Lavit - Royal Dance Works


Adele Cretsinger - The Rock Dance Company

Layla Thomas - Conservatory Of Dance


Ava Friend - Royal Dance Works

Claire Liebhaber - Conservatory Of Dance


 Graisyn Clare - Dance Republic

Calista Joslin - Centrestage Dance Studio


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Zoe Andrews - Royal Dance Works


Evelyn Jaffe - Centrestage Dance Studio

Mckinley Fitzsimons - Centrestage Dance Studio


Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project

Lauren Thomas - Dance Republic


 Lola Moody - Dance Republic

Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy


Sophie Roberts - Dance Republic

Gianna Cocuzza - Dancers Domain


Azury Romero - Dance Deluxe 


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kate Casa - Centrestage Dance Studio

Aubrey Morris - Conservatory Of Dance

Abby Brown - Conservatory Of Dance

Mackenzie Gordon - Dancers Domain


Isla Barnhill - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.

Ayanna Huff - Dance Republic


Lauren Bryant - Dancers Domain

Amina Rodriguez - Dancers Domain

 Lola Obi - Conservatory Of Dance


Charlie Simon - Dance Connection Scottsdale

Selah Perkins - Independent


Jackie Ozer - Dancers Domain




Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Harper Fitzsimons - Centrestage Dance Studio

Toni Calandra Calandra - Southwest Dance Az

 Taylor Sutherland - Ascend Dance Academy

Veronica Bielick - Ascend Dance Academy


Emerie Schooley - Dance Republic

Ariana Oh - Ascend Dance Academy


Quinn Kukowski - Centrestage Dance Studio

Hannah Hager - Ascend Dance Academy

Miley Wyatt - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Makenna Gibson - Ascend Dance Academy


Standout Scholarship Winners 
DJ’s Standout - Morgan Rock - Dance Republic


Courtney’s Standout - Zoe Andrews - Royal Dance Works

Ezra’s Standout - Alexis Davidson - Dance Republic


Brittany’s Standout - Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance

Justin’s Standout - Hannah Dormer - Dancers Domain

Emily’s Stanout - Gianna Cocuzza - Dancers Domain

Seth’s Standout - Gage Davis - Dance Deluxe Studio


Sloan’s Standout - Emma Teutsch - Royal Dance Works

Ashely’s Standout - Sophie Roberts - Dance Republic


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Legacy Dance Academy - Yaneli Banuelas

Centrestage Dance Studio - Luciana Trujillo


Dancers Domain - Christopher Koo

Conservatory of Dance - Haileigh Hubbard


Dance Republic - Sienna Mae Jones

Ascend Dance Academy - Alyssa Martinez


Southwest Dance AZ - Lexi Black


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Gage Davis - Dance Deluxe Studio

Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Neeya Nuez - Independent 


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Onyca Garcia - Legacy Dance Academy


LUX Scholarship Winners 
Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance


Graysen Speer - theCREW


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Emily Hickey - Dance Republic


Darby Rhodes - Centrestage Dance Studio

Alex Dinero - Elektro Dance Academy


Dera Snailum - Conservatory Of Dance

Gianna Cocuzza - Dancers Domain




Gage Davis - Dance Deluxe Studio

Emily  Randall - Royal Dance Works


Jade Polston - Dance Republic

 Calista Joslin - Centrestage Dance Studio


Brighton Taylor - Dance Deluxe Studio

Janessa Mcpheron - BC Dance


Ibby Lee - Conservatory Of Dance

 Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio

Addelynn Leos - Royal Dance Works


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Centrestage Dance Studio 


Southwest Dance AZ 


IDA Award Winner 
Somebody - Dance Deluxe


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners  
Aracely Lee - Dance Deluxe Studio	 

Emily Dorame - Dance Republic	 


Mini Elite Winners 
Zoe Andrews - Royal Dance Works


Valentina Dille - Dance Republic

Harper Fitzsimons - Centrestage Dance Studio


Hayden Schmeichel - Centrestage Dance Studio

Emily Dorame - Dance Republic

Janessa Mcpheron - BC Dance

Skylar Moody - Dance Republic


Ellie Poortinga - Centrestage Dance Studio

Emily Collins - Dance Deluxe Studio


Brighton Taylor - Dance Deluxe Studio

Alessandra Harvey - Centre Stage


Junior Elite Winners 
 Aubrey Labita - Dance Republic


Leni Arena - Dance Republic

Chloe Ashland - Dance Republic


Natalia Irpino - Ascend Dance Academy

Emma Teutsch - Royal Dance Works


Jamison Floyd - Master Ballet Academy

Ava Huerta - Dance Republic


Ainsley Arner - Poway Prime Dance

Layla Thomas - Conservatory Of Dance


Grace Millsaps - Dance Republic

Graisyn Clare - Dance Republic


Cate Schindler - Centrestage Dance Studio

Aracely Lee - Dance Deluxe Studio


Ariana Oh - Ascend Dance Academy

Jade Polston - Dance Republic




Teen Elite Winners 
Darby Rhodes - Centrestage Dance Studio


Vanessa Soto - Dance Deluxe Studio

Ava Wojciechowski - Centrestage Dance Studio


Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project

Quinn Kukowski - Centrestage Dance Studio

Maddie Mastrian - Conservatory Of Dance


Lauren Thomas - Dance Republic

Lola Obi - Conservatory Of Dance

Gage Davis - Dance Deluxe Studio


Taylor Rathbun - Centrestage Dance Studio

Jenna Mausbach - Dancers Domain


Senior Elite Winners 
Dera Snailum - Conservatory Of Dance


Hannah Dormer - Dancers Domain

Cadence Jones - Conservatory Of Dance


Morgan Rock - Dance Republic

 Alex Dinero - Elektro Dance Academy


Emily Hickey - Dance Republic

Gianna Cocuzza - Dancers Domain


Jackie Ozer - Dancers Domain

Kaitlyn Dompier - Dancers Domain



